
F Product information is subject to change without notice.
Drawing is not to scale.

SUBMITTED BY:JOB NAME:
All dimensions are in inches.

Model ZPLA
SQUARE 3-CONE

ARCHITECTURAL DIFFUSER
LAY-IN T-BAR

24" x 24"

DWG# Z-S-0003     Date 9-17-13

www.anemos t a t - h vac . com
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INLET SIZE

10ø

15ø
14ø
12ø

8ø
6ø

24 X 24

NOM - 1/8
O.D.

DEFLECTORS UP
FOR VERTICAL
AIR PROJECTION

3-11/16

23-3/4 X 23-3/4

DEFLECTORS DOWN
FOR HORIZONTAL
AIR PATTERN

MIN. 1

OPTIONAL HOLE FOR 
DAMPER ADJUSTMENT (PB)

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Adjustable air pattern from 360°
horizontal to vertical projection 

• Removable inner cone assembly

NOMINAL SIZE
24 X 24

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
Material: 22 GA Cold Rolled Steel (std)

18 GA Aluminum (opt)
22 GA 304 Stainless Steel (opt)

Finish: White (std)
Custom Colors (opt)
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